2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Event 26
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56

Indianapolis, IN

Timed Final
Classement direct

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
1. 2 5 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics AORDAZ 8:08.42
MYERS Whitney 84 0.64 28.65 59.63 1:30.41 2:01.09 2:01.09
HELMS Susana 89 0.37 29.15 1:00.18 1:32.10 2:03.46 4:04.55
NYMEYER Lacey 85 0.13 2790 58,55 1:29.55 2:00.87 6:05.42
FORSTER Jenny 88 0.34  29.35 1:01.15 1:32.32 2:03.00 8:08.42
2. 2 1 Athens Bulldog Swim Club A ABSCGA 8:08.80 0.38
COLE Jessi 86 0.76 28.61 59.89 1:31.74 2:03.38 2:03.38
MILLER Anna 86 0.31 28.45 59.37 1:31.10 2:02.33 4:05.71
MCNICHOLS Kelly 87 0.33 27.96 59.01 1:31.05 2:02.65 6:08.36
DESCENZA Mary 84 0.14  28.01 59.27 1:30.42 2:00.44 8:08.80
3. 2 3 Club Wolverine A CwW-MI 8:10.41 1.99
CARROLL Katie 85 0.67 28.88 59.71 1:31.02 2:02.29 2:02.29
KELLY Margaret 88 0.10 27.16  58.16 1:30.19 2:01.96 4:04.25
SMITH Hannah 87 0.35 28.05 59.23 1:31.77 2:06.56 6:10.81
SCHMITT Allison 90 0.18 27.28 57.59 1:28.49 1:59.60 8:10.41
4. 2 4 Longhorn Aquatics A TXLAST 8:10.61 2.19
BECK Mary 91 0.79 29.04 1:00.51 1:32.38 2:03.85 2:03.85
JAMISON Tanica 81 0.13  28.01 59.60 1:31.62 2:03.49 4:07.34
RODRIQUEZ Jessica 90 0.34 28.24 58.95 1:30.21 2:01.03 6:08.37
TUCKER Samantha 91 0.19 28.21 59.58 1:31.53 2:02.24 8:10.61
5. 3 7 Minnesota Aquatics A MINNMN 8:14.90 6.48
SHAUGHNESSY Jenny 87 0.68 28.84 1:00.31 1:32.40 2:04.39 2:04.39
KOBAYASHI Yuen 86 0.37 28.35 59.24 1:30.80 2:02.46 4:06.85
MCCARTHY Meridith 87 0.15 2753 59.11 1:31.77 2:04.62 6:11.47
JENNINGS Christine 87 0.28 29.10 1:00.72 1:32.48 2:03.43 8:14.90
6. 1 2 Aggie Swim Club A AGS-GU 8:15.16 6.74
MAHONEY Erin 85 0.80  29.03 1:00.14 1:31.49 2:02.43 2:02.43
MCCULLOUGH Beth 86 0.47 2835 5893 1:31.33 2:04.01 4:06.44
JASEK Marissa 87 0.24 29.05 1:00.91 1:33.52 2:06.53 6:12.97
HEISS Kristen 87 024 2881 59.75 1:30.99 2:02.19 8:15.16
7. 1 1 Dallas Mustangs A DM-NT 8:15.91 7.49
BLACKMAN Jennifer 86 0.81 28.31 59.39 1:31.10 2:02.79 2:02.79
ROBERTS Katie 86 0.18 28.89 1:00.69 1:33.83 2:07.18 4:09.97
BLACKMAN Candace 86 0.03 27.41 58.32 1:30.22 2:02.18 6:12.15
MONROE Meredith 88 0.36 27.93 58.97 1:31.56 2:03.76 8:15.91
8. 2 7 Lakeside Swim Team A LAK-KY 8:16.22 7.80
FISH Abbie 89 0.73 2859 59.94 1:32.31 2:04.74 2:04.74
BURCKLE Caroline 86 0.26 28.17 59.44 1:31.41 2:03.28 4:08.02
CALLAGHAN Devon 89 0.36  28.64 1:00.32 1:33.23 2:07.15 6:15.17
KOMISARZ Rachel 76 0.08 27.85 58.39 1:29.98 2:01.05 8:16.22
9. 2 2 King Aquatic Club A KINGPN 8:16.52 8.10
JASMER Kim 87 0.78 28.72 59.88 1:32.11 2:04.18 2:04.18
JENDRICK Megan 84 0.32 28.65 59.93 1:31.61 2:03.48 4:07.66
KUKORS Mattie 91 050  29.39 1:01.11 1:33.75 2:06.07 6:13.73
KUKORS Ariana 89 0.25 28.53 59.74 1:31.41 2:02.79 8:16.52
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Event 26
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56

Indianapolis, IN

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
10. 3 3 Trojan Swim Club A TROJCA 8:17.02 8.60
WALLER Rachael 86 0.71 28.65 59.70 1:31.96 2:04.31 2:04.31
HENTZEN Whitney 86 0.42 28.96 1:00.38 1:32.41 2:04.32 4:08.63
PERROTTA Mattea 90 0.33 28.11 59.10 1:31.11 2:03.67 6:12.30
ALLEN Britt 86 0.12 28.79 1:00.52 1:32.72 2:04.72 8:17.02
11. 1 7 Sun Devil Aquatics A SDA-AZ 8:17.08 8.66
LOPUS Whitney 90 0.81 28.46  59.52 1:31.40 2:03.21 2:03.21
BROWN Lindsey 85 0.23 28.85 1:00.23 1:32.34 2:05.55 4:08.76
ANDREW Caitlin 86 0.12 27.93 1:00.05 1:32.27 2:04.32 6:13.08
KRAKOSKI Haley 92 0.28 28.05 59.44 1:31.29 2:04.00 8:17.08
12. 2 6 Germantown Academy Aquatic GAACMA 8:17.92 9.50
SYLVESTER Lauren 0.78 28.99 1:00.22 1:31.99 2:04.10 2:04.10
RIEFENSTAHL Katie 90 0.31 28.23 1:00.24 1:32.12 2:03.48 4:07.58
CRIPPEN Teresa 90 0.42 28.77 1:00.11 1:32.41 2:04.22 6:11.80
CRIPPEN Claire 88 0.35 29.25 1:01.02 1:34.13 2:06.12 8:17.92
13. 1 3 Tucson Ford Dealers Aquatics B=ORDAZ 8:18.22 9.80
TURNER Anna 0.74 29.18 1:00.49 1:32.56 2:03.87 2:03.87
DORAN Ellie 89 0.38 29.50 1:01.44 1:33.76 2:05.00 4:08.87
BORITZKE Andrea 87 0.23 29.05 1:00.82 1:33.33 2:06.03 6:14.90
ZIMMERMAN Joni 88 0.22 28.40 59.57 1:31.24 2:03.32 8:18.22
14. 2 8 Club Wolverine B CW-MI 8:18.66 10.24
KOSELKA Liz 90 0.77 28.87 59.80 1:32.12 2:04.41 2:04.41
COLE Kristyne 90 0.44  29.42 1:01.08 1:33.02 2:05.20 4:09.61
BRUNEMANN Emily 86 0.11 28.37 59.74 1:31.86 2:03.66 6:13.27
KELLER Kalyn 85 0.36 29.38 1:01.73 1:34.31 2:05.39 8:18.66
15. 1 4 Gator Swim Club A GSC-FL 8:18.84 10.42
BALLATORE Jenne 88 0.75 29.85 1:01.14 1:32.46 2:03.88 2:03.88
BOHUNICKY Jamie 90 0.46 28.94 1:00.20 1:32.38 2:04.46 4:08.34
SMITH Natalie 90 0.43 28.81 1:00.04 1:32.54 2:05.32 6:13.66
GUENTHNER Laurabeth 87 0.28 29.23 1:01.17 1:33.64 2:05.18 8:18.84
16. 3 5 Nova Of Virginia Aquatics, Inc ANOVAVA 8:21.58 13.16
EVO Megan 87 0.84  29.02 1:00.18 1:31.89 2:03.91 2:03.91
GLOVER Stephanie 86 0.28 28.34 1:00.15 1:32.25 2:05.38 4:09.29
LEWIS Jessica 86 0.18 27.98 59.23 1:32.44 2:06.44 6:15.73
WITT Jessica 86 0.37 28.60 1:00.70 1:33.31 2:05.85 8:21.58
17. 3 4 Sarasota Ymca Sharks A SYS-FL 8:22.76 14.34
MAGLICH Nicole 84 0.77 2929 1:00.73 1:32.93 2:05.24 2:05.24
SHOWALTER Corinne 90 0.37 28.51 59.89 1:31.94 2:04.00 4:09.24
LARGO Ashley 88 0.29 29.89 1:01.97 1:34.59 2:06.92 6:16.16
LARGO Lindsey 87 0.47  29.49 1:01.20 1:34.00 2:06.60 8:22.76
18. 1 6 Swim Atlanta A SA-GA 8:23.80 15.38
HERSEY Kathleen 90 0.79 28.47 58.94 1:29.85 2:01.01 2:01.01
HENKEL Julia 91 0.57 28.41 59.85 1:33.49 2:07.74 4:08.75
SCOTT Kelsey 88 0.51 29.54 1:02.14 1:35.55 2:08.79 6:17.54
STOWE Elizabeth 86 0.35 29.42 1:01.74 1:33.91 2:06.26 8:23.80
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Event 26
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56

Indianapolis, IN

Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle
4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes

Timed Final

Classement direct

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
19. 3 2 Big Cat Aquatics A BCATMA 8:24.30 15.88
NELSON Kelly 87 0.65 28.91 1:00.06 1:31.34 2:02.96 2:02.96
CRISPELL Molly 86 0.51 28.58 1:00.29 1:33.30 2:05.92 4:08.88
BARNES Jessica 85 0.36 28.32 1:00.00 1:33.06 2:06.17 6:15.05
MYERS Michelle 87 0.50 29.57 1:02.79 1:36.45 2:09.25 8:24.30
20. 5 4 North Carolina Aquatic Club A NCACNC 8:25.53 17.11
MORRISSY Kelsey 85 0.75 28.48 1:00.17 1:32.81 2:04.05 2:04.05
SPRAGUE Whitney 86 0.35 29.19 1:01.45 1:34.14 2:06.82 4:10.87
OXFORD Kristin 85 0.13 29.26 1:01.27 1:34.33 2:07.19 6:18.06
BIEGEL Aubrette 86 0.14 28.86 1:01.37 1:34.37 2:07.47 8:25.53
21. 4 6 De Anza Cupertino Aquatics A DACAPC 8:27.15 18.73
GONG Danielle 90 0.75 29.86 1:01.70 1:34.54 2:07.01 2:07.01
DELISLE Laurence 91 0.24 28.32 1:00.20 1:33.22 2:05.97 4:12.98
HYDE Hayes 920 0.26 29.21 1:01.89 1:35.28 2:08.54 6:21.52
O’'DONNELL-MCCARTHY Fiona 87 0.33 29.18 1:01.23 1:33.82 2:05.63 8:27.15
22. 3 8 Corvallis Aquatic Team A CAT-OR 8:27.60 19.18
HARUGUCHI Saori 87 0.72 28.90 1:00.15 1:32.58 2:05.24 2:05.24
STORIE Sloan 91 0.14 29.62 1:02.01 1:34.93 2:07.68 4:12.92
IVERSON Brittney 88 0.16 29.03 1:01.38 1:33.66 2:05.84 6:18.76
LESLIE Mailene 90 0.45 29.97 1:02.45 1:35.81 2:08.84 8:27.60
23. 4 5 Bluefish Swim Club A ABF-NE 8:27.83 19.41
BEISEL Elizabeth 92 0.70 29.68 1:01.44 1:33.86 2:06.48 2:06.48
FRASIER Alex 92 0.18 28.89 1:01.31 1:35.08 2:08.81 4:15.29
KINSELLA Eve 86 0.07 28.46 1:00.51 1:33.80 2:07.26 6:22.55
BUTTS Eliza 88 0.27 27.82 59.60 1:32.25 2:05.28 8:27.83
24. 3 1 North Coast Aquatics A NCA-SI 8:29.25 20.83
SCHMITT Jessica 91 0.83 29.51 1:01.42 1:34.24 2:07.79 2:07.79
HAYTER Blake 88 0.23 28.22 1:00.16 1:33.59 2:06.68 4:14.47
BENEFIELD Gloria 89 0.24 29.07 1:01.13 1:33.50 2:06.50 6:20.97
POLD Anna 90 0.44 29.53 1:02.11 1:35.27 2:08.28 8:29.25
25. 1 5 Golden West Swim Club A GWSCCA 8:30.76 22.34
CLARKE Alexandra 88 0.79 28.99 1:00.16 1:32.37 2:04.57 2:04.57
RIGGINS Christa 87 0.06 27.62 58.83 1:31.26 2:03.25 4:07.82
TRAN Cindy 92 0.17 28.16 1:01.083 1:37.48 2:15.06 6:22.88
RAATZ Katherine 88 0.14 28.77 1:01.16 1:34.60 2:07.88 8:30.76
26. 3 6 Swim Pasadena A PASACA 8:30.82 22.40
TSUCHIYA Ann 89 0.71 29.38 1:01.28 1:34.52 2:08.59 2:08.59
VANDEN BERGE Samantha 88 0.35 28.94 1:01.45 1:34.81 2:07.96 4:16.55
SO Yumi 91 0.30 29.49 1:02.20 1:35.45 2:08.60 6:25.15
SUN Sara 89 0.01 28.11 59.78 1:32.51 2:05.67 8:30.82
27. 5 2 Pleasanton Seahawks A PLS-PC 8:31.07 22.65
NARUM Lisa 89 0.81 29.70 1:02.15 1:35.50 2:08.24 2:08.24
NARUM Jennifer 88 0.44 28.94 59.99 1:32.25 2:04.65 4:12.89
WANG Karen 92 0.52 29.22 1:02.81 1:36.59 2:09.07 6:21.96
FOLEY Kayleigh 90 0.62 28.87 1:01.65 1:35.44 2:09.11 8:31.07
Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Indianapolis, IN

Event 26 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States USA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m  200m Result Behind
28. 4 3 The Woodlands Swim Team A TWSTGU 8:35.19 26.77
FLYNN Kelly 90 0.83  29.75 1:02.62 1:35.05 2:07.48 2:07.48
NELSON Liz 90 0.36 29.81 1:02.84 1:36.74 2:10.08 4:17.56
SWANSON Nuffy 90 0.35 29.61 1:02.53 1:35.96 2:09.32 6:26.88
AMUNDSEN Kelsey 90 0.16 28.53 1:00.92 1:34.38 2:08.31 8:35.19
29. 5 6 Scarlet Aquatic Club A SAC-NJ 8:35.88 27.46
STEENVOORDEN Kristen 90 0.80 30.19 1:02.92 1:35.67 2:08.37 2:08.37
FELTRIN Veronica 90 0.48 29.91 1:02.90 1:36.40 2:09.13 4:17.50
HETZEL Alexa 90 0.43 30.08 1:02.93 1:36.45 2:09.46 6:26.96
STEENVOORDEN Ashley 90 0.22 29.61 1:02.43 1:35.76 2:08.92 8:35.88
30. 4 7 Fort Lauderdale Aquatics A FLA-FG 8:37.56 29.14
DRISCOLL Lauren 93 0.67 29.72 1:01.68 1:33.92 2:05.51 2:05.51
JASON Dawn 87 0.50 29.65 1:02.31 1:35.46 2:07.97 4:13.48
THOMAS Barbara 87 0.23 30.54 1:04.54 1:37.86 2:10.90 6:24.38
CUERVO Lauren 90 0.37 30.57 1:04.19 1:38.59 2:13.18 8:37.56
31. 5 7 Ohio State Swim Club A OSSCOH 8:38.20 29.78
LOCKHART Jill 88 0.84 29.68 1:01.98 1:34.95 2:08.45 2:08.45
MITCHELL Haley 88 0.30 29.60 1:02.13 1:35.23 2:07.72 4:16.17
VON RAHL Stasia 86 0.21 29.86 1:02.86 1:37.01 2:10.78 6:26.95
RENNEBOHM Annie 86 0.25 30.01 1:03.58 1:37.63 2:11.25 8:38.20
32. 5 1 Ymca Of The Triangle Area SwinY@TANC 8:38.99 30.57
BURKE Erin 91 0.83 30.60 1:03.31 1:36.73 2:10.15 2:10.15
CRAWFORD Jessalyn 89 0.21 30.70 1:04.53 1:38.01 2:11.77 4:21.92
BOTZUM Jessica 85 0.41 29.94 1:02.01 1:34.62 2:07.34 6:29.26
MYERS Mandy 90 0.21 29.96 1:02.89 1:36.45 2:09.73 8:38.99
33. 4 2 Ithaca Aquatics Club A ITACNI 8:41.07 32.65
TOURTELLOTTE Leah 86 0.70 30.13 1:03.16 1:36.71 2:10.86 2:10.86
NORBERG Lauren 91 028 29.96 1:03.16 1:37.13 2:10.19 4:21.05
PECK Emily 89 0.44 28.67 1:01.58 1:35.52 2:09.50 6:30.55
NORBERG Lindsey 91 0.36 2878 1:01.25 1:35.30 2:10.52 8:41.07
34. 6 2 Marietta Marlins, Inc A LINSGA 8:43.42 35.00
GAID Kelsey 91 0.83  29.48 1:00.87 1:32.63 2:04.61 2:04.61
WILLIFORD Sarah 93 0.52 31.26 1:05.33 1:40.34 2:14.54 4:19.15
PETERS Courtney 92 0.29 30.77 1:05.01 1:40.35 2:15.20 6:34.35
NEWSOME Jenna 89 0.46  29.60 1:01.57 1:35.14 2:09.07 8:43.42
35. 6 4 Cincinnati Marlins A CM-OH 8:43.61 35.19
TANNER Sarah 89 0.60  29.55 1:03.26 1:38.07 2:12.10 2:12.10
RADKE Sarah 90 0.02 29.79 1:02.66 1:36.25 2:09.85 4:21.95
COOPER Abby 87 0.31 31.10 1:04.82 1:38.80 2:12.35 6:34.30
LENNON Cara 90 0.10 2897 1:01.97 1:35.94 2:09.31 8:43.61
36. 4 8 Rockwood Swim Club A RSCAOZ 8:44.12 35.70
MILLER Casey 88 0.77 29.81 1:02.45 1:35.44 2:08.64 2:08.64
MILLER Cory 89 0.27 29.78 1:03.15 1:37.56 2:11.80 4:20.44
VOTAVA Lauren 93 0.38 30.36 1:04.54 1:39.41 2:11.50 6:31.94
GRIGEREIT Laura 87 0.35 30.18 1:03.76 1:37.86 2:12.18 8:44.12

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships
Indianapolis, IN

Event 26 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States UsA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
37. 6 3 Town Of Tonawanda Titans SwiriSCNI 8:44.21 35.79
DRESSEL Marissa 92 0.67  29.12 1:01.16 1:33.94 2:06.67 2:06.67
PALMA Sam 88 0.44 30.07 1:03.67 1:38.02 2:13.20 4:19.87
STEPHENSON Frances 84 0.35 30.36 1:04.14 1:38.49 2:11.89 6:31.76
LEWIS Natalie 89 0.16  29.76 1:03.18 1:37.90 2:12.45 8:44.21
38. 5 3 Reno Aquatic Club A RENOPC 8:44.29 35.87
GRAY Madison 89 0.76 29.56 1:02.35 1:36.64 2:10.33 2:10.33
CRAIG Skylar 86 0.25 29.08 1:02.79 1:36.99 2:11.67 4:22.00
BROWNING Lauren 84 0.55 29.51 1:02.37 1:36.37 2:10.99 6:32.99
HOUSTON Katy 87 0.08  28.81 1:01.75 1:35.82 2:11.30 8:44.29
39. 4 1 Chesapeake Swim Club A CSC-OK 8:46.09 37.67
WHITBECK Katie 90 0.73 30.33 1:03.65 1:37.01 2:10.90 2:10.90
HAWKINS Jordan 87 0.13 29.35 1:03.01 1:37.71 2:13.20 4:24.10
KEZBERS Krista 85 0.29 2954 1:03.45 1:38.44 2:13.57 6:37.67
WOODWARD Samantha 90 0.32 28.04 1:00.70 1:34.44 2:08.42 8:46.09
40. 5 8 Uc San Diego A uUCsDsSI 8:55.18 46.76
PANIS Aubrey 87 0.67 29.92 1:02.99 1:36.86 2:12.13 2:12.13
DELURGIO Rosanna 83 0.26  29.33 1:02.37 1:37.26 2:13.23 4:25.36
SIMS Jennifer 87 0.20  30.34 1:04.40 1:38.93 2:12.26 6:37.62
LOPEZ Sandra 79 0.07 30.76 1:05.06 1:41.35 2:17.56 8:55.18
41. 6 5 Miami Swimming A MS-FG 8:56.90 48.48
SELTS Brittany 89 0.75 29.26 1:02.44 1:36.62 2:10.40 2:10.40
BURGOS Monica 90 0.16  29.52 1:03.07 1:38.56 2:13.39 4:23.79
MAGGIOLO Luci 87 0.16 30.51 1:05.06 1:40.67 2:16.52 6:40.31
TILMAN Laura 89 0.14 30.16 1:04.93 1:41.65 2:16.59 8:56.90
King Aquatic Club B KINGPN DNS
Tennessee Aquatics A TENNSE DNS
Mizzou Swim Team A MIZZMmV DNS
Indiana University Club Paradi AUCPIN DNS

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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2007 ConocoPhillips USA Swimming National Championships

Indianapolis, IN

Event 26 Women’s 4 x 200m Freestyle Timed Final
3 AUG 2007 - 19:56 4 x 200m Nage Libre Femmes Classement direct
TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL
WR 7:50.82 Germany GER Budapest (HUN) 3 AUG 2006
AR 7:50.09 United States USA Melbourne (AUS) 29 MAR 2007
us 7:59.87 United States UsA Atlanta (USA) 25 JUL 1996
CR 8:07.44 United States USA 14 AUG 1981
Rank HT LN Name Club R.T. 50m 100m 150m 200m Result Behind
6 7 Patriot Aquatic Club A PAC-IL DNS

Timing & Data-Handling by OMEGA
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